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POSITION DANS LA SALLE CLASSE NOM POSITION DANS LA SALLE CLASSE NOM

1 PCSI1 ANDRAL Luka 39 PCSI2 LAURENT Louise

2 PCSI2 ARMOUGOM Suvan 40 PCSI2 MARIE-SAINTE Mathis

3 PCSI2 AUSTRUY Zoé 41 PCSI2 MARSALA André

4 PCSI1 BACHAS Marie 42 PCSI1 MARTIN Eva

5 PCSI1 BÉGOU Axelle 43 PCSI2 MARTRES Victor

6 PCSI2 BELIN Alexandre 44 PCSI1 NICCOLINI Clémence

7 PCSI2 BERGER BÉRARD Florian 45 PCSI2 NICOLAS Omaël

8 PCSI1 BOTTERO Alexis 46 PCSI2 NOVEL-CATIN Loris

9 PCSI1 BROUET Juliette 47 PCSI1 OLLIVIER Kiliann

10 PCSI2 CALIN Barbara 48 PCSI2 OUALI Kilian

11 PCSI1 CAVALLO Colline 49 PCSI1 PAMELLE Edouard

12 PCSI2 CAZALS--STRUB Ulysse 50 PCSI1 PASCAL Ange

13 PCSI1 CHAMBRE Vaïnui 51 PCSI1 PERRAUT Tiffany

14 PCSI1 CHAPON Candys 52 PCSI2 PETRUCCIANI Léo

15 PCSI2 CORNEA Adrian 53 PCSI1 PEYSSON Amaury

16 PCSI2 COSSA Simone 54 PCSI1 PIEDIMONTE Lola

17 PCSI2 COTTE Mathieu 55 PCSI1 PIOU Gaspard

18 PCSI1 CRACIUN Raul 56 PCSI2 PORQUIER Mathis

19 PCSI1 CROZE Tonin 57 PCSI2 RAPIDEL Agathe

20 PCSI2 DITTO Louise 58 PCSI2 REMY Lorie

21 PCSI1 ES-SAHLI Myriam 59 PCSI2 RIAHI Mell

22 PCSI2 FAUTRIER Jean Baptiste 60 PCSI1 RIEUSSET Samuel

23 PCSI1 FORGET Hugo 61 PCSI2 ROCH Zoé

24 PCSI2 FRANCOIS Emma 62 PCSI1 RODRIGUEZ Bleuenn

25 PCSI2 FREDJ Sana 63 PCSI1 ROMANA Louis

26 PCSI2 FROMENT Paul 64 PCSI1 ROSCIGNI Bastien

27 PCSI1 GALEA Pablo 65 PCSI1 SALIS Raphaël

28 PCSI1 GIAQUINTA Romane 66 PCSI1 SANCHEZ Thibault

29 PCSI1 HINAUT Lou-Ann 67 PCSI1 TAOUFIK Abdel

30 PCSI2 JAMME Clémence 68 PCSI2 TAVERNA Noah

31 PCSI1 JAVELLE Mathieu 69 PCSI2 TIZIO-VIAN Noah

32 PCSI2 JOUHIER Quentin 70 PCSI1 TOSELLO Chiara

33 PCSI2 KUCEJ--VASSELET Ambre 71 PCSI2 TRON Nathan

34 PCSI1 LACAMBRE Emilien 72 PCSI2 TRUC Doriane

35 PCSI1 LAHMER Nassime 73 PCSI2 VILALTA Victor

36 PCSI1 LAITENBERGER Alexis 74 PCSI1 VIPREY Florian

37 PCSI2 LANZINI Antoine 75 PCSI2 ZAKHAROVA Natalia

38 PCSI2 LAURENT Joseph

 feuille d'appel



POSITION DANS LA SALLE CLASSE NOM CHIMIE PHYSIQUE MATH SI

1 PCSI1 ANDRAL Luka

4 PCSI1 BACHAS Marie

5 PCSI1 BÉGOU Axelle

8 PCSI1 BOTTERO Alexis

9 PCSI1 BROUET Juliette

11 PCSI1 CAVALLO Colline

13 PCSI1
CHAMBRE 

Vaïnui

14 PCSI1 CHAPON Candys

18 PCSI1 CRACIUN Raul

19 PCSI1 CROZE Tonin

21 PCSI1
ES-SAHLI 

Myriam

23 PCSI1 FORGET Hugo

feuille d'émargement



27 PCSI1 GALEA Pablo

28 PCSI1
GIAQUINTA 

Romane

29 PCSI1 HINAUT Lou-Ann

31 PCSI1
JAVELLE 

Mathieu

34 PCSI1
LACAMBRE 

Emilien

35 PCSI1
LAHMER 

Nassime

36 PCSI1
LAITENBERGER 

Alexis

42 PCSI1 MARTIN Eva

44 PCSI1
NICCOLINI 

Clémence

47 PCSI1 OLLIVIER Kiliann

49 PCSI1
PAMELLE 

Edouard

50 PCSI1 PASCAL Ange

51 PCSI1 PERRAUT Tiffany



53 PCSI1
PEYSSON 

Amaury

54 PCSI1
PIEDIMONTE 

Lola

55 PCSI1 PIOU Gaspard

60 PCSI1
RIEUSSET 

Samuel

62 PCSI1
RODRIGUEZ 

Bleuenn

63 PCSI1 ROMANA Louis

64 PCSI1
ROSCIGNI 

Bastien

65 PCSI1 SALIS Raphaël

66 PCSI1
SANCHEZ 

Thibault

67 PCSI1 TAOUFIK Abdel

70 PCSI1 TOSELLO Chiara

74 PCSI1 VIPREY Florian



2 PCSI2
ARMOUGOM 

Suvan

3 PCSI2 AUSTRUY Zoé

6 PCSI2 BELIN Alexandre

7 PCSI2
BERGER 

BÉRARD Florian

10 PCSI2 CALIN Barbara

12 PCSI2
CAZALS--STRUB 

Ulysse

15 PCSI2 CORNEA Adrian

16 PCSI2 COSSA Simone

17 PCSI2 COTTE Mathieu

20 PCSI2 DITTO Louise

22 PCSI2
FAUTRIER Jean 

Baptiste

24 PCSI2
FRANCOIS 

Emma

25 PCSI2 FREDJ Sana



26 PCSI2 FROMENT Paul

30 PCSI2
JAMME 

Clémence

32 PCSI2
JOUHIER 

Quentin

33 PCSI2
KUCEJ--

VASSELET 

Ambre

37 PCSI2 LANZINI Antoine

38 PCSI2
LAURENT 

Joseph

39 PCSI2 LAURENT Louise

40 PCSI2
MARIE-SAINTE 

Mathis

41 PCSI2 MARSALA André

43 PCSI2 MARTRES Victor

45 PCSI2 NICOLAS Omaël

46 PCSI2
NOVEL-CATIN 

Loris

48 PCSI2 OUALI Kilian



52 PCSI2
PETRUCCIANI 

Léo

56 PCSI2
PORQUIER 

Mathis

57 PCSI2 RAPIDEL Agathe

58 PCSI2 REMY Lorie

59 PCSI2 RIAHI Mell

61 PCSI2 ROCH Zoé

68 PCSI2 TAVERNA Noah

69 PCSI2 TIZIO-VIAN Noah

71 PCSI2 TRON Nathan

72 PCSI2 TRUC Doriane

73 PCSI2 VILALTA Victor

75 PCSI2
ZAKHAROVA 

Natalia


